Amount Amount
Estimated Expended Expended Estimated | Estimated | Project
Year Project Current Prior Percent of |Completion| Completed
Project Approved Amount Year Years Completion Date This Year
Resolution #070102 (Splost 2) 2002
Recreational Facilities and Equipment $2,000,000.00 $31,352.00 $299,847.00 17% 2014 No
Public Safety Facilities $2,000,000.00 $487,592.00 25% 2014 No
Roads, streets and bridge purposes $3,500,000.00 $1,007,392.00 29% 2014 No
Courthouse $1,500,000.00 $404,784.00 27% 2014 No
County Commmissioners annex $1,000,000.00 $198,099.00 20% 2014 No

December 17, 2013




Amount Amount
Estimated Expended Expended Estimated | Estimated | Project
Year Project Current Prior Percent of |Completion| Completed
Project Approved Amount Year Years Completion Date This Year
Resolution #070107 (Splost 3) 2008
Roads, streets and bridge purposes $1,200,000.00 | $225,235.00 $255,091.00 40% 2014 No
Public Safety Facilities $400,000.00 $11,797.00 $71,515.00 21% 2014 No
Recreational Facilities and equipment $400,000.00 $64,809.00 $20,122.00 21% 2014 No
Courthouse $1,600,000.00 $4,698.00| $1,105,039.00 69% 2014 No
Town of Geneva $100,000.00 $11,776.00 $47,424.00 59% 2014 No
Town of Junction City $100,000.00 $12,522.00 mhﬂhnm..cc 60% 2014 No
City of Talbotton $100,000.00 $11,776.00 $47,424.00 59% 2014 No
City of Woodland $100,000.00 $11,776.00 $47,424.00 59% 2014 No

December 17, 2013




